
VESSEL VOY POSITION PORT DATE TIME COMMENT

KIRIBATI CHIEF 1806N ETA MELBOURNE Wed, 31 January 2018 0600hrs KIRIBATI CHIEF WILL ASSUME PVE CALL THIS VOYAGE & THEN WILL BE RENAMED 

ETD MELBOURNE Thu, 1 February 2018 0600hrs MELANESIAN CHIEF ON HER FUTURE CALLS FOR THIS TRADE LANE.

ETA SYDENY Sat, 3 February 2018

ETD SYDNEY Sun, 4 February 2018

ETA BRISBANE Tue, 6 February 2018

ETD BRISBANE Wed, 7 February 2018

ETA NOUMEA Sun, 11 February 2018

ETD NOUMEA Mon, 12 February 2018

ETA PORT VILA Tue, 13 February 2018

ETD PORT VILA Wed, 14 February 2018

ETA LAUTOKA Fri, 16 February 2018

ETD LAUTOKA Sat, 17 February 2018

ETA SUVA Sat, 17 February 2018

ETD SUVA Sun, 18 February 2018

ETA APIA Wed, 21 February 2018

ETD APIA Wed, 21 February 2018

ETA PAGO PAGO OMIT All PPG and TBU export will be loaded onto the ANL Elaroo V1803 ex-MEL and SYD

ETD PAGO PAGO OMIT to connect onto SOUTHER LILY V423 in AKL

ETA NUKU'ALOFA OMIT As for the Fiji export to PPG and TBU we will use GBH service to NEW GUINEA CHIEF V1802

ETD NUKU'ALOFA OMIT

MELANESIAN CHIEF 001N ETA MELBOURNE Tue, 6 March 2018

ETD MELBOURNE Wed, 7 March 2018

FORUM PACIFIC 173N ARRIVED SYDNEY Mon, 15 January 2018 0200hrs ON ANCHOR / P.O.B 17/01 0400hrs / ETB 0530hrs

SAILED SYDNEY Fri, 19 January 2018 0600hrs

ARRIVED MELBOURNE Sun, 21 January 2018 0500hrs Congestion in MLB so vesesl will call SYD first

SAILED MELBOURNE Sun, 21 January 2018 2018hrs FPA 173N complete her voyage till NUK then will proceed directly to NZ for OFF HIRE 

ETA BRISBANE Wed, 24 January 2018 1830hrs therefore she will not load any cargo FCL/MTY from NOU/VLI, Fiji and PIS to AUS.

ETD BRISBANE Thu, 25 January 2018

ETA NOUMEA Sat, 27 January 2018

ETD NOUMEA Sun, 28 January 2018

ETA PORT VILA Mon, 29 January 2018

ETD PORT VILA Tue, 30 January 2018

ETA LAUTOKA Wed, 31 January 2018

ETD LAUTOKA Thu, 1 February 2018

ETA SUVA Thu, 1 February 2018

ETD SUVA Sat, 3 February 2018

ETA APIA Mon, 5 February 2018

ETD APIA Mon, 5 February 2018

ETA PAGO PAGO Mon, 5 February 2018

ETD PAGO PAGO Mon, 5 February 2018

ETA NUKU'ALOFA Wed, 7 February 2018

ETD NUKU'ALOFA Thu, 8 February 2018

ETA AUCKLAND Mon, 12 February 2018 FPA V173S - will proceed direct to AKL after NUK for redelivery

FORUM SAMOA 4 001N ETA MELBOURNE Sun, 18 February 2018 FORUM SAMOA 4 WILL THEN REPLACE THE FPA & CONTINUE IT'S CALLS

ETD MELBOURNE Mon, 19 February 2018

CAPITAINE QUIROS 068N ARRIVED SUVA Fri, 19 January 2018 0848hrs

ETD SUVA Thu, 25 January 2018 0600hrs

ETA BRISBANE Wed, 31 January 2018 1600hrs

ETD BRISBANE

ETA HONIARA

ETD HONIARA

ETA NAURU

ETD NAURU

ETA NORFOLK ISLAND

ETD NORFOLK ISLAND

069N ETA SUVA

ETD SUVA

MICRONESIAN CHIEF 1804N ARRIVED MELBOURNE Wed, 17 January 2018 0533hrs

SAILED MELBOURNE Wed, 17 January 2018 2100hrs

ARRIVED SYDNEY Tue, 23 January 2018 0131hrs

ETD SYDNEY Tue, 23 January 2018 1400hrs

ETA BRISBANE Thu, 25 January 2018 0900hrs

ETD BRISBANE Thu, 25 January 2018 2300hrs

CAPITAINE DAMPIER 102N ARRIVED TAURANGA Thu, 11 January 2018 0536hrs dropped anchor. / POB 12/01 0430hrs

SAILED TAURANGA Fri, 12 January 2018 2118hrs

ARRIVED AUCKLAND Sat, 13 January 2018 2018hrs

SAILED AUCKLAND Mon, 15 January 2018 1206hrs

ARRIVED SUVA Fri, 19 January 2018 0718hrs

SAILED SUVA Sat, 20 January 2018 0818hrs

ARRIVED LAUTOKA Sat, 20 January 2018 1812hrs

SAILED LAUTOKA Sun, 21 January 2018 2206hrs

103N ETA TAURANGA Thu, 25 January 2018 1100hrs

ETD TAURANGA Fri, 26 January 2018 2200hrs

CAPITAINE COOK 084N ARRIVED TAURANGA Sat, 20 January 2018 0648hrs Upon completion of V084 Southbound, CAPITAINE COOK will proceed to Singaport for a 

SAILED TAURANGA Sat, 20 January 2018 1636hrs Planned DRY-DOCK & will be replaced by the CAPITAINE TASMAN.

ARRIVED AUCKLAND Sun, 21 January 2018 0618hrs

SAILED AUCKLAND Sun, 21 January 2018 2330hrs

ETA SUVA Thu, 25 January 2018 1600hrs

ETD SUVA Fri, 26 January 2018

ETA LAUTOKA Sat, 27 January 2018

ETD LAUTOKA Sun, 28 January 2018

ETA TAURANGA Thu, 1 February 2018

ETD TAURANGA Tue, 2 January 2018

ETA AUCKLAND Sat, 3 February 2018

CAPITAINE TASMAN 085N ETA TAURANGA Fri, 2 February 2018 C.TASMAN will commence her deploment in TRG 02/02 from V085N.

ETD TAURANGA Sat, 3 February 2018

SOUTHERN LILY 421N ARRIVED AUCKLAND Sat, 20 January 2018 0300hrs

ETD AUCKLAND Tue, 23 January 2018 2100hrs

ETA NUKU'ALOFA Thu, 25 January 2018

ETD NUKU'ALOFA Fri, 26 January 2018

ETA APIA Sun, 28 January 2018

ETD APIA Sun, 28 January 2018

ETA PAGO PAGO Sun, 28 January 2018

ETD PAGO PAGO Sun, 28 January 2018

422N ETA AUCKLAND

ETD AUCKLAND
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